These compact, sealed centrifugal pumps deliver
high fl ow rates at a very affordable price. Ideal for
portable pump or solar-powered applications. The
pulseless operation is ideal for general transfer
applications. The magnetic-coupled pump head
eliminates potential leaky shaft seals. The remote
control options integrate easily with PLC or computer
operated systems.

Remote analog start/stop                             •         •
Remote fl ow control (0-5Vdc)                                 •
PC40VC Ordering Information
     Flow         Motor                   Pump Part No.
      LPM           type               12Vdc              24Vdc
   5.5 - 11    Brush PM      PC40VX.001    PC40VX.002
   5.5 - 11    Brushless      PC40VX.011    PC40VX.012
Flow rate listed are nominal and will vary depending upon fl uid viscosity
Convert these compact drives to VAC models with a compact
power supply. 5.5 OD x 2.5mm ID (center + ) connector. Add the
suffi x to the part no. to include the power supply.